
Hydralux is the smart 
thermal storage vessel built 
for Australian conditions. 
Standout quality at an 
understated price.

Hydralux leads the way in 
imported high performance 
thermal storage. Our vessels are 
manufactured from Duplex 2205 
and hold Australian Electrical 
and Watermark Approvals. 
Hydralux is designed for ease 
of installation and endorsed by 
Wilson Hot Water – a benchmark 
for Australian customised hot 
water for over 90 years.

Flexible  
in design. 
Quality  
you can 
depend on.



Features

• Duplex 2205 Stainless Steel
• Polyurethane Foam Insulation
• Painted Metal Outer Case 

(1000 Litre - Stainless Steel Outer Case)
• 6 x 50mm, 2 x 25mm Fittings 

(1 x 25mm for PTR)
• 28mm Diameter Heat Exchange Coils
• 32mm Fittings on Heat Exchange Coils
• Large Surface areas for Heat 

Exchange Coils
• Thermowell Pockets
• 3.0kW Element standard on Coil Tanks
• Watermark Approved
• Australian Electrical Approvals
• Maximum Working Pressure – 700kPa

Another quality  
product from:

For all enquiries 
Call us on +61 3 9751 7788 
sales@wilsonhotwater.com.au 
59 Barry St Bayswater VIC 3153

wilsonhotwater.com.au

HSSE3151CW

6 x 50mm 2 x 25mm
2 x Thermowell Pockets

HSSE3152CF

HSS400

       HSS100 100

4.5

1.8

1.4 / 1.0

2.5

2.5 / 1.5

3.5 / 1.7

1.8 / 1.0

315

315

400

400

400

600

600

600

1000

1000

1000

470 x 1035

600 x 1985

600 x 1985

700 x 1830

700 x 1830

700 x 1830

700 x 2250

700 x 2250

700 x 2250

900 x 2320

900 x 2320

900 x 2320

(heat pump)

(buffer tank)

Model # Capacity
Litres

Electric Boost
3kW

 Twin Coil
Lower / Upper m2

28mm Dia
 

Single Coil
Lower m2

28mm Dia
 

StorageDimensions
Dia x Height

Connections

HSSE4002CF

HSSE4001CF

HSS600

HSSE6002CF

HSSE6001CF

HSS1000

HSSE10002CF

HSS1000M*

    HSS200
(buffer tank) 200 470 x 1312 4 x 32mm  &  2 x 25mm 

1 x Thermowell Pocket

* Additional sensor ports

 304 Stainless Steel Cylinder
4 x 40mm  &  2 x 25mm 
1 x Thermowell Pocket

 304 Stainless Steel Cylinder

Specifications

Single CoilStorage
includes 3kW 

electric element

Twin Coil
includes 3kW 

electric element


