

Flexible in design. Quality you can depend on.

RECEIVE



Hydralux leads the way in imported high performance thermal storage. Our vessels are manufactured from Duplex 2205 and hold Australian Electrical and Watermark Approvals. Hydralux is designed for ease of installation and endorsed by Wilson Hot Water – a benchmark for Australian customised hot water for over 90 years.

HYDRALU

Specifications

Model #	Capacity Litres	Dimensions Dia x Height	Electric Boost 3kW	Storage	Single Coil Lower m ² 28mm Dia	Twin Coil Lower / Upper m ² 28mm Dia	Connections 6 x 50mm 2 x 25mm 2 x Thermowell Pockets
HSS100 (buffer tank)	100	470 x 1035		\checkmark			304 Stainless Steel Cylinder 4 x 40mm & 2 x 25mm 1 x Thermowell Pocket
HSS200 (buffer tank)	200	470 x 1312		\checkmark			304 Stainless Steel Cylinder 4 x 32mm & 2 x 25mm 1 x Thermowell Pocket
HSSE3151CW (heat pump)	315	600 x 1985	\checkmark		4.5		\checkmark
HSSE3152CF	315	600 x 1985	\checkmark			1.4/1.0	\checkmark
HSS400	400	700 x 1830		\checkmark			\checkmark
HSSE4001CF	400	700 x 1830	\checkmark		1.8		✓
HSSE4002CF	400	700 x 1830	\checkmark			1.8/1.0	\checkmark
HSS600	600	700 x 2250		\checkmark			\checkmark
HSSE6001CF	600	700 x 2250	\checkmark		2.5		\checkmark
HSSE6002CF	600	700 x 2250	\checkmark			2.5/1.5	\checkmark
HSS1000	1000	900 x 2320		\checkmark			\checkmark
HSS1000M*	1000	900 x 2320		\checkmark			\checkmark
HSSE10002CF	1000	900 x 2320	\checkmark			3.5 / 1.7	\checkmark

Twin Coil

includes 3kW electric element

* Additional sensor ports



Storage



includes 3kW electric element



- Duplex 2205 Stainless Steel
- Polyurethane Foam Insulation
- Painted Metal Outer Case (1000 Litre - Stainless Steel Outer Case)
- 6 x 50mm, 2 x 25mm Fittings (1 x 25mm for PTR)
- 28mm Diameter Heat Exchange Coils
- 32mm Fittings on Heat Exchange Coils
- Large Surface areas for Heat Exchange Coils
- Thermowell Pockets
- 3.0kW Element standard on Coil Tanks
- Watermark Approved
- Australian Electrical Approvals
- Maximum Working Pressure 700kPa



Another quality product from:



For all enquiries Call us on +61 3 9751 7788 sales@wilsonhotwater.com.au 59 Barry St Bayswater VIC 3153

wilsonhotwater.com.au